MC SERIES
Illuminated Control Units
Super LED or Incandescent Illumination
Removable Contact Blocks
X
2
X
3

For MC2D
(MCM-D2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes for Ordering
•MC3D/2D units are not supplied with LED lamps,
incandescent lamps, and color screens. Order these
accessories separately. When ordering, specify the Type No.
and quantity.
[Example]
•MC3D Horizontal Barrier Type, Momentary Operation (snap
action), Silver Contact, SPDT, Black Housing, Full Illumination
Type No.: MC3D-M10RB     5 pcs
•LED Lamp (6V AC/DC, Red)
Type No.: LFTD-6RP    1 pack (10 pcs/pack)
•Color Screen (Full, Red)
Type No.: MC9Z-PA3RP    1 pack (5 pcs of the same color)
Other Notes
•Sockets, lens switch guards, barriers, and guard barriers are
ordered separately. When ordering these accessories, specify
the Type No. and quantity.
•When using MC3D flange type in vertical alignment, order
vertical mounting leaf springs (MC9Z-T3) separately, and
replace the existing leaf springs on the MC3D vertical flange
type.
•The MC3D and MC2D are also available with PC board
terminals.
[Example]
•MC3D with PC Board Terminals, Horizontal Barrier Type,
Momentary Operation (snap action), Silver Contact, SPDT,
Black Housing, Full Illumination
Type No.: MC3D-M10VRB     5 pcs
Terminal Sockets
19
.2
24
.5 6
6
7.5 59.2 (MC3D)
31
.6
26
.7
7
1.
25
7
21
19
.2
24
.5 6
6
7.5 59.2 (MC2D)
9.
35
23
.6
4.
25
7
21
• For MC3D
PC Board Drilling Layout
(Bottom View)
With PC board terminals (MC9Z-C3V)With solder terminals (MC9Z-C3)
• For MC2D
PC Board Drilling Layout
(Bottom View)
With PC board terminals (MC9Z-C2V)With solder terminals (MC9Z-C2)
19
.2 6
6
3.8